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Israel National Championship (N)

19 Oct 2012, Fillies 1 year old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: MARWA BINT
EL NOR

Colour:

Owner: Glam

Name: FIDORAH VA
Colour:
Owner: Knaneh

Name: SHAIMA EL
ASHKAR

Colour:

Owner: Mehareb

Name: DUBAYA RAA
Colour:

Owner: Abukasis &
Hindi

Name: MUNIAT EL
MAJD

Colour:

Owner: And
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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